
16 Inch Thin Crust16 Inch Thin Crust16 Inch Thin Crust16 Inch Thin Crust        $12.00$12.00$12.00$12.00    

14 Inch Pan Crust14 Inch Pan Crust14 Inch Pan Crust14 Inch Pan Crust        $12.00$12.00$12.00$12.00    

  7 Inch Personal Pan  7 Inch Personal Pan  7 Inch Personal Pan  7 Inch Personal Pan              $   6.00          $   6.00          $   6.00          $   6.00    

PepperoniPepperoniPepperoniPepperoni    
SausageSausageSausageSausage    
OnionOnionOnionOnion    
MushroomMushroomMushroomMushroom    
PineapplePineapplePineapplePineapple    
Canadian BaconCanadian BaconCanadian BaconCanadian Bacon    
BaconBaconBaconBacon    
Bell PepperBell PepperBell PepperBell Pepper    
Black OlivesBlack OlivesBlack OlivesBlack Olives    
JalapenoJalapenoJalapenoJalapeno    

French FriesFrench FriesFrench FriesFrench Fries                 $2.75     $2.75     $2.75     $2.75    
Chili Cheese FriesChili Cheese FriesChili Cheese FriesChili Cheese Fries                                 $3.50     $3.50     $3.50     $3.50    
Sweet Tater FriesSweet Tater FriesSweet Tater FriesSweet Tater Fries             $3.00     $3.00     $3.00     $3.00    
Tater TotsTater TotsTater TotsTater Tots                 $2.75     $2.75     $2.75     $2.75    
Onion RingsOnion RingsOnion RingsOnion Rings                 $4.00     $4.00     $4.00     $4.00    
Mozz Cheese Stix    Mozz Cheese Stix    Mozz Cheese Stix    Mozz Cheese Stix             $4.50     $4.50     $4.50     $4.50    
Jalapeno Cheese Stix        $4.50Jalapeno Cheese Stix        $4.50Jalapeno Cheese Stix        $4.50Jalapeno Cheese Stix        $4.50    
Jalapeno Poppers    Jalapeno Poppers    Jalapeno Poppers    Jalapeno Poppers             $4.50     $4.50     $4.50     $4.50    
Fried Potato ChipsFried Potato ChipsFried Potato ChipsFried Potato Chips                         $3.50     $3.50     $3.50     $3.50    
Battered MushroomsBattered MushroomsBattered MushroomsBattered Mushrooms         $4.75     $4.75     $4.75     $4.75    
Zucchini StixZucchini StixZucchini StixZucchini Stix                 $4.75     $4.75     $4.75     $4.75    
Fried Pickles    Fried Pickles    Fried Pickles    Fried Pickles                 $4.50     $4.50     $4.50     $4.50    
Egg Rolls          Egg Rolls          Egg Rolls          Egg Rolls                       $4.50     $4.50     $4.50     $4.50    
Taquitos            Taquitos            Taquitos            Taquitos                         $4.50     $4.50     $4.50     $4.50    
Popcorn ChickenPopcorn ChickenPopcorn ChickenPopcorn Chicken                  $4.75              $4.75              $4.75              $4.75    
Spicy Popcorn Chicken     $4.75Spicy Popcorn Chicken     $4.75Spicy Popcorn Chicken     $4.75Spicy Popcorn Chicken     $4.75    
Mini Corn DogsMini Corn DogsMini Corn DogsMini Corn Dogs             $4.75     $4.75     $4.75     $4.75    
Chicken Strips   Chicken Strips   Chicken Strips   Chicken Strips                            $5.00     $5.00     $5.00     $5.00    
Cod FilletsCod FilletsCod FilletsCod Fillets                             $4.75     $4.75     $4.75     $4.75    
Fried Green Beans              $5.00Fried Green Beans              $5.00Fried Green Beans              $5.00Fried Green Beans              $5.00    
Rangoons                     Rangoons                     Rangoons                     Rangoons                              $5.00     $5.00     $5.00     $5.00    

Spinach & ArtichokeSpinach & ArtichokeSpinach & ArtichokeSpinach & Artichoke    

NachosNachosNachosNachos                     $3.50     $3.50     $3.50     $3.50    
Chili Cheese NachosChili Cheese NachosChili Cheese NachosChili Cheese Nachos         $4.50     $4.50     $4.50     $4.50    
Pretzel w/CheesePretzel w/CheesePretzel w/CheesePretzel w/Cheese             $3.00     $3.00     $3.00     $3.00    
Hot DogHot DogHot DogHot Dog                     $2.75     $2.75     $2.75     $2.75    
Jalapeno DogJalapeno DogJalapeno DogJalapeno Dog                                 $3.00     $3.00     $3.00     $3.00    
Chili Cheese DogChili Cheese DogChili Cheese DogChili Cheese Dog             $3.50     $3.50     $3.50     $3.50    
Mac~ n~ CheeseMac~ n~ CheeseMac~ n~ CheeseMac~ n~ Cheese             $2.75     $2.75     $2.75     $2.75    
HamburgerHamburgerHamburgerHamburger                                     $4.00     $4.00     $4.00     $4.00    
CheeseburgerCheeseburgerCheeseburgerCheeseburger             $4.50     $4.50     $4.50     $4.50    
Stuffed Cheesy Bread Stuffed Cheesy Bread Stuffed Cheesy Bread Stuffed Cheesy Bread (6)   (6)   (6)   (6)   $6.00$6.00$6.00$6.00    
Hot Wings        Hot Wings        Hot Wings        Hot Wings                     $6.50     $6.50     $6.50     $6.50    

Hot  or  HoneyHot  or  HoneyHot  or  HoneyHot  or  Honey----BBQBBQBBQBBQ    

Combo BasketCombo BasketCombo BasketCombo Basket             $7.50     $7.50     $7.50     $7.50    
Mozz Stix, Poppers, Onion Rings, & TaquitosMozz Stix, Poppers, Onion Rings, & TaquitosMozz Stix, Poppers, Onion Rings, & TaquitosMozz Stix, Poppers, Onion Rings, & Taquitos    

SPECIALS COME WITH  

FRIES OR TOTS 
 

Popcorn ChickenPopcorn ChickenPopcorn ChickenPopcorn Chicken    
Striker (Striker (Striker (Striker (3 Chicken Strips3 Chicken Strips3 Chicken Strips3 Chicken Strips))))    

Mini CorndogsMini CorndogsMini CorndogsMini Corndogs    
CodCodCodCod    


